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

#(R)

MANOTICK

List Date: 06/03/15

Detached

2 Storey

5+2  Total: 7

6  Ensuite: 2

1999/Approx

Imp: 150.13 X 465.00

 

RESIDENTIAL West

# Acres: 2.20 3

#Covered Spaces: 0 Finished FP: 2

#Parking/Desc:  15/3+ Garage Attached

 

Flooring: Hardwood, Tile Construction:  

Roofing:  Asphalt Shingle Exterior:  Brick

Bsmt Desc:  Full Bsmt Dev: Fully Finished

Heat: Forced Air Air Conditioning: Central Air Conditioning

 

Site Influences: Waterfront, Deck, Indoor Pool

Neigh. Influences: Water Nearby, Golf Nearby

Appliances: 2 Fridge, 2 Stoves, Built/In Oven, Dishwasher, Microwave, Dryer, Washer

 

Features: Auto Garage Door Opener, Window Blinds, Central/Built-In Vacuum, Drapes, In-Law Suite

Directions:

 

Remarks:

 
Listing Brokerage: RE/MAX METRO-CITY REALTY LIMITED, BROKERAGE

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15

Presented by: SEAN TASSÉ ~ HomeTeamOttawa.ca
SEAN TASSÉ, Sales Representative 
KELLER WILLIAMS OTTAWA REALTY, Brokerage 
Direct: 613-369-6014 ~ Office:613-236-5959 ~ Email: sean.tasse@kwottawa.ca 

8005 -Manotick east to Manotick Station 2106 WATERFRONT CR $1,625,000

 

 

MLS  958540

Neigh:

 

Style:

Type:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

 

Builder:

Model:

Year Built:

Lot Size:

Zoning: Fronting:

#Garage/Desc:

Feat for Disabled:

From Mitch Owens/Bridge St. south on River Rd., past Kelly's Landing and right onto Waterfront 
Court.

Absolutely stunning custom built waterfront property on a 2.2 acres lot w/a spectacular view of the 
Rideau River & exceptional quality, workmanship and finishings. Renovated 5 BDRM, 6 BATHRM home 
plus a side addition of 56'x 68' to accommodate a main flr BDRM, a huge DIN RM & a self-enclosed 
resort style spa 38'x68' w/ an INDOOR saltwater pool. GOURMET cherry wood kitchen w/granite & 
centre island w/breakfast bar. MBDRM retreat.9 appls

10:52 AM

mailto:bill.meyer@kwottawa.ca
mailto:sean.tasse@kwottawa.ca


Status: Active

#(R)

Alta Vista Rideau Park

List Date: 06/02/15

Detached

2 Storey

3+1  Total: 4

3  Ensuite: 0

Custom

/Unknown

Imp: 52.00 X 130.00

Residential North

# Acres: 1

#Covered Spaces: 0 Finished FP: 2

#Parking/Desc:  5/Parking Surfaced, 1 Garage Detached

Flooring: Other (See Remarks), Hardwood Construction:  

Roofing:  Asphalt Shingle Exterior:  Siding

Bsmt Desc:  Full Bsmt Dev: Partly Finished

Heat: Forced Air Air Conditioning: Central Air Conditioning

Site Influences: Deck, Hedged Yard, Landscaped

Neigh. Influences: Public Transit Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Appliances: Hood Fan, Dishwasher

Features: Auto Garage Door Opener, Central/Built-In Vacuum, Hot Tub

Directions:

Remarks:

Listing Brokerage: ROYAL LEPAGE PERFORMANCE REALTY, BROKERAGE

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15

Presented by: SEAN TASSÉ ~ HomeTeamOttawa.ca
SEAN TASSÉ, Sales Representative 
KELLER WILLIAMS OTTAWA REALTY, Brokerage 
Direct: 613-369-6014 ~ Office:613-236-5959 ~ Email: sean.tasse@kwottawa.ca 

3606 -Alta Vista; Faircrest Heights 309 SUMMIT AV $1,089,000

MLS  958534

Neigh:

Style:

Type:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Builder:

Model:

Year Built:

Lot Size:

Zoning: Fronting:

#Garage/Desc:

Feat for Disabled:

Alta Vista Drive to Summit Avenue. House number is 309.

Showings, inspections & offers begin at 9:00am on June 8, 2015. Beautifully & totally renovated 4bed, 
3bath home located on quiet & private, mature lot. Open concept MF makes for an airy & inviting 
space for living & entertaining. Custom kitchen w/ wall of windows opens onto large cedar deck w/ 
recessed hot tub. Bamboo floors & dimmer controlled accent lighting throughout. Gigantic spa 
bathroom w/ custom shower & radiant heated floors.

10:52 AM

mailto:bill.meyer@kwottawa.ca
mailto:sean.tasse@kwottawa.ca


Status: Active

#(R)

Westboro

List Date: 06/03/15

Detached

3 Storey

3+0  Total: 3

4  Ensuite: 1

Daniel Dickie

2013/Approx

Imp: 29.00 X 68.37

 

Residential East

# Acres: 1

#Covered Spaces: 0 Finished FP: 1

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